
ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETI

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHL

10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Final START LIST

High Jump MEN

Loppukilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

Korkeushyppy MIEHET

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 14 August  2005    18:35

829 Yaroslav RYBAKOV RUS 801 2.34 2.33
949 Andriy SOKOLOVSKYY UKR 782 2.38 2.38
883 Stefan HOLM SWE 763 2.36 2.36
185 Kyriakos IOANNOU CYP 844 2.28 2.27
187 Jaroslav BÁBA CZE 845 2.36 2.36
992 Matt HEMINGWAY USA 726 2.34 2.27
125 Mark BOSWELL CAN 777 2.35 2.27
284 Oskari FRÖSÉN FIN 768 2.30 2.27
843 Dragutin TOPIC SCG 719 2.38 2.30
181 Víctor MOYA CUB 8210 2.29 2.29
836 Vyacheslav VORONIN RUS 7411 2.40 2.32
463 Nicola CIOTTI ITA 7612 2.30 2.30
942 Yuriy KRYMARENKO UKR 8313 2.33 2.33

2.15 2.20 2.25 2.29 2.32 2.35 2.37 2.39SERIES

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

2.45WR Javier SOTOMAYOR CUB 25 Salamanca27 Jul 1993
2.40CR Javier SOTOMAYOR CUB 25 Stuttgart22 Aug 1993
2.38WL Jacques FREITAG RSA 22 Oudtshoorn5 Mar 2005
2.38WL Andriy SOKOLOVSKYY UKR 26 Roma8 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Javier SOTOMAYOR 27 Jul 932.45 CUB
Patrik SJÖBERG 30 Jun 872.42 SWE
Igor PAKLIN 4 Sep 852.41 KGZ
Rudolf POVARNITSYN 11 Aug 852.40 UKR
Sorin MATEI 20 Jun 902.40 ROM
Charles AUSTIN 7 Aug 912.40 USA
Vyacheslav VORONIN 5 Aug 002.40 RUS
Jianhua ZHU 10 Jun 842.39 CHN
Hollis CONWAY 30 Jul 892.39 USA
Gennadiy AVDEYENKO 6 Sep 872.38 URS
Sergey MALCHENKO 4 Sep 882.38 RUS
Dragutin TOPIC 1 Aug 932.38 SCG
Troy KEMP 12 Jul 952.38 BAH
Artur PARTYKA 18 Aug 962.38 POL
Jacques FREITAG 5 Mar 052.38 RSA
Andriy SOKOLOVSKYY 8 Jul 052.38 UKR

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Jacques FREITAG2.38 RSA 5 Mar
Andriy SOKOLOVSKYY2.38 UKR 8 Jul
Michal BIENIEK2.36 POL 28 May
Stefan HOLM2.36 SWE 8 Jul
Jaroslav BÁBA2.36 CZE 8 Jul
Yuriy KRYMARENKO2.33 UKR 26 Jun
Yaroslav RYBAKOV2.33 RUS 8 Jul
Vyacheslav VORONIN2.32 RUS 13 Jul
Andrey TERESHIN2.32 RUS 13 Jul
Kyle LANCASTER2.31 USA 2 Apr
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